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Dexion Hospital Bedlift 

 

 

Vertical stacking of hospital beds delivers efficient storage

Product overview

The Dexion Vidir Hospital Bedlift is a cost effective hospital bed 
storage system designed to store hospital beds off of the floor 
and stack them securely in a vertical arrangement.  This not only 
saves valuable floor space but removes potential hazards from 
hospital corridors.  The hospital bed storage rack will increase 
the hospital’s storage capacity, organisation, and product flow, 
reducing down time, which increases the number of beds 
available for patient use at any given moment. 

Capacity for up to 5 hospital beds per Bedlift 

Reduces hallway ‘clutter’

Saves up to 70% of floor space per unit

Beds are easily accessible reducing required time to retrieve hospital beds

Provides a safe and dedicated storage location for high end hospital beds 

Easy to use – semi-automatic system lowers and raises beds at the 
push of a button 
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Key features and benefits
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Dexion Hospital Bedlift 
Bedlift Range

Technical specifications

Models

ST327-45R

ST427-45R

ST527-45R

ST233-45X

ST333-45X

ST433-45X

ST327-96S

ST427-96S

ST327-32N

ST327-32N

ST527-32N

Height(mm)

2438

3124

3810

2210

2896

3734

2464

3150

2438

3124

3810

Width(mm)

1372

1372

1372

1372

1372

1372

2667

2667

1016

1016

1016

Depth(mm)

3048

3048

3048

2794

3048

3048

1397

1397

3048

3048

3048

Bed Height(mm)

661

661

661

661

661

661

661

661

661

661

661

Bed Width(mm)

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

800

800

800

Bed Length(mm)

2413

2413

2413

2413

2413

2413

2413

2413

2413

2413

2413

Bed Weight(kgs)

272

272

272

408

408

408

272

272

272

272

272

Load Position

Front

Front

Front

Front

Front

Front

Side load

Side load

Front

Front

Front

Position

3

4

5

2

3

4

3

4

3

4

5

Dexion Hospital Bedlift Specifications

Disclaimer: 

whatsoever contained herein. The Information has been produced exclusively for Dexion and may not be used for any other purpose. None of the information may be used, altered, edited, copied, 
distributed or duplicated in any way without the express written consent of Dexion. Whilst the utmost care is taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein, Dexion makes no 
guarantee as to its accuracy. Dexion shall, under no circumstances, be liable for any costs, losses, expenses or damages which may in any way be attributable to the use or adoption of such data 
and/or design details. All dimensions indicated are nominal only. Dexion reserves the right to alter or amend any of the information herein, including data and design details, without prior notice.

Contact

For more information on the Hospital Bedlift, please contact us on 1300 180 358.

The R Series (Regular Duty) is 
designed to accept 80-90% of all 
hospital beds with a vertical pitch 
of 27” and capacity of 600lbs. 
per position. The unit loads from 
the front.

BEDLIFTR

The X Series (Extra Capacity) is 
designed to accept the remaining 
10-20% of beds with a larger 
vertical pitch of 33” and capacity 
of 900 lbs. per position. The unit 
loads from the front.

BEDLIFTX

The S Series (Side Load) Bedlift 
is designed to load using the 
width of the bed requiring less 
floor space for loading. This is for 
spaces with a unique profile and 
space constraints.

BEDLIFTS

The N Series (Narrow) is 
designed specifically for narrower 
profile beds, stretchers, and 
operating tables. The unit has a 
width of 31.5”. The unit Loads 
from the front.

BEDLIFTN


