Dexion Hospital Bedlift





Vertical stacking of hospital beds delivers efficient storage

Product overview

The Dexion Vidir Hospital Bedlift is a cost effective hospital bed storage system designed to store hospital beds off of the floor and stack them securely in a vertical arrangement. This not only saves valuable floor space but removes potential hazards from hospital corridors. The hospital bed storage rack will increase the hospital's storage capacity, organisation, and product flow, reducing down time, which increases the number of beds available for patient use at any given moment.

Key features and benefits

- Capacity for up to 5 hospital beds per Bedlift
- Reduces hallway 'clutter'
- Saves up to 70% of floor space per unit
- Beds are easily accessible reducing required time to retrieve hospital beds
- Provides a safe and dedicated storage location for high end hospital beds
- Easy to use semi-automatic system lowers and raises beds at the push of a button







Dexion Hospital Bedlift

Bedlift Range



BEDLIFT_R

The R Series (Regular Duty) is designed to accept 80-90% of all hospital beds with a vertical pitch of 27" and capacity of 600lbs. per position. The unit loads from the front.



BEDLIFT_s

The S Series (Side Load) Bedlift is designed to load using the width of the bed requiring less floor space for loading. This is for spaces with a unique profile and space constraints.



BEDLIFT_x

The X Series (Extra Capacity) is designed to accept the remaining 10-20% of beds with a larger vertical pitch of 33" and capacity of 900 lbs. per position. The unit loads from the front.



BEDLIFT_N

The N Series (Narrow) is designed specifically for narrower profile beds, stretchers, and operating tables. The unit has a width of 31.5". The unit Loads from the front.

Technical specifications

Dexion Hospital Bedlift Specifications									
Models	Height(mm)	Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Position	Bed Height(mm)	Bed Width(mm)	Bed Length(mm)	Bed Weight(kgs)	Load Position
ST327-45R	2438	1372	3048	3	661	1130	2413	272	Front
ST427-45R	3124	1372	3048	4	661	1130	2413	272	Front
ST527-45R	3810	1372	3048	5	661	1130	2413	272	Front
ST233-45X	2210	1372	2794	2	661	1130	2413	408	Front
ST333-45X	2896	1372	3048	3	661	1130	2413	408	Front
ST433-45X	3734	1372	3048	4	661	1130	2413	408	Front
ST327-96S	2464	2667	1397	3	661	1130	2413	272	Side load
ST427-96S	3150	2667	1397	4	661	1130	2413	272	Side load
ST327-32N	2438	1016	3048	3	661	800	2413	272	Front
ST327-32N	3124	1016	3048	4	661	800	2413	272	Front
ST527-32N	3810	1016	3048	5	661	800	2413	272	Front

Contact

For more information on the Hospital Bedlift, please contact us on 1300 180 358.

Disclaimer:

The Information contained herein is the intellectual property of Dexion. The Information is defined to include: data, text, images, specification, graphics, design details and any and all other information whatsoever contained herein. The Information has been produced exclusively for Dexion and may not be used for any other purpose. None of the information may be used, altered, edited, copied, distributed or duplicated in any way without the express written consent of Dexion. Whilst the utmost care is taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein, Dexion makes no guarantee as to its accuracy. Dexion shall, under no circumstances, be liable for any costs, losses, expenses or damages which may in any way be attributable to the use or adoption of such data and/or design details. All dimensions indicated are nominal only. Dexion reserves the right to alter or amend any of the information herein, including data and design details, without prior notice.

